 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Embest - DEVKIT8000-70 - DevKit8000 Evaluation Board
Product Overview:
Embest DevKit8000 Evaluation Board is a
compact board using OMAP3530
microprocessor. It takes full features of this
processor and supports 128MByte DDR
SDRAM and 128MByte NAND Flash as well

 Supports GPRS function through GPRS8000-S module
 Support 3G function through CDMA8000-U module (CDMA2000 standard)
Ordering Information:
Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Farnell P/N Newark P/N
DEVKIT8000-70 Embest NA 64R5909
 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Legal Disclaimer: The content of the pages of this website is for your general information and use only. It is subject to change without notice. From time to time, this website may
also include links to other websites. These links are provided for your convenience to provide further information. They do not signify that we endorse the website(s). We have no
responsibility for the content of the linked website(s). Your use of any information or materials on this website is entirely at your own risk, for which we shall not be liable. It shall
be your own responsibility to ensure that any products, services or information available through this website meet your specific requirements.
Associated Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Description Farnell P/N Newark P/N
XOMAP3530BCBB TI 32Bit ARM Cortex 1660215 85M0392
SPC19944 SPC
TECHNOLOGY
Shielded Serial Cable
Assembly
1702771 83K3689
SPC21961 SPC
TECHNOLOGY
Category 5e Cable
Assembly
1363809 21M5875
555052-1 TYCO
ELECTRONIC
S
RJ45 JACK 1557068 66F3284
897-43-004-90-000000 MILL MAX USB Connector 1621546 84K7068
1901116 MULTICOMP HDMI Adapter 1428271 74M6204
FPS009-2405-0 YAMAICHI CARD, SD,
PUSH/PUSH, LOW
PROFILE
1145893 24M2236
Similar Products:
Part Number
Manufact
urer
Description
Support
Device
Farnell
P/N
Newark P/N
DEVKIT8000-56 Embest Evaluation Kit of Ti
OMAP3530,with
5.6"TFT LCD
OMAP3530 NA 64R5908
DEVKIT8000-43 Embest
Evaluation Kit of Ti
OMAP3530,with
7.0"TFT LCD
OMAP3530
NA 64R5907
DEVKIT8000STD Embest Evaluation Kit of Ti
OMAP3530
OMAP3530 NA 64R5910
TMDSMEVM3530-L TI Zoom OMAP35x
Medical